Pierwszy Krok Plywacki — 2016 11l runda
Warszawa, 21.10.2025

Konkurencja 2
21.10.2025 - 9:30

Dziewczat, 50m motylkowy

9 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

1 KONCZAK Ewa

2 GANKO Maria

3 DZIESZKOWSKA Helena

4 SEOWIKOWSKA Malgorzata
5 BIALY Emilia

Seria2z?2

1 DABROWSKA Stanistawa
2 DOBRZENIECKA Agata

3 MALIK Urszula

4 BEDYNSKA Lena

5 AUSTIN-TERMAN Helena
6 SKIBINSKA Hanna

Rok ur.

16
16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16
16
16

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

MKS Marcovia Marki

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
UKS Swim Team Wilanéw

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS H20 Warszawa

1:09.79
1:02.02
1:05.22

56.50
46.39
42.98
44.48
53.75
1:00.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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